Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Day Sheets
Ring: Friday, July 12, 2019
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: W11U Written Test 11 & Under
Judge at
6:00 PM 247 Willow Reynolds Panda 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 180 Ella Hoover Silversprings Legacy 11&Unde  JR/YR
6:00 PM 109 Sophie Rutherford Wildfire 111&Und JR/YR
6:00 PM 284 Mackenzie Zele Bailey 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 230 Owen Sheldon Budwiser 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 249 Ella Cutts Sugar /11&Unde  JRYR
6:00 PM 213 Emily Palmisano My Kindred Spirit 111&Und: JR/YR -
6:00 PM 162 Hailey Gibney Elvis 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 175 Ellie Sloan Farnley Classical 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 199 Caroline Weeks Marshmallow Fluff 111&Und JR/YR -
6:00 PM 147 Scarlett Bashaw Sunny 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 255 Kayson Jacques Splash 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 275 Liles Gurganus Mini Rabbit 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 103 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00PM 190 Amelia Stewart Ellen Marie Strom 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 201 Xavier Cummings Nachu Peakin 111&Und JR/YR
6:00 PM 128 Michaela Gardent Saint Noah 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 251 Liliana Green Saint Noah 11&Undc  JR/YR -
6:00 PM 122 Penelope Haas Java 11&Unde  JR/YR -
6:00 PM 179 Alexia Sperduti Silversprings Legacy 11&Unde  R/YR
6:00 PM 206 Elia Boulette Oz Ruby Slippers 11&Unde  JR/YR -
6:00 PM 154 Maya Ryan Laura Lee 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 288 Izabella Simmons Jimmy Neutron 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 282 Carly Moskowitz Sarika 111&Unde JR/YR
6:00 PM 108 Finley Peterson Mystic Max 111&Und¢ JR/YR
6:00 PM 234 London Morin Laurel 111&Undt JR/YR
6:00 PM 246 Natalie Maynard Panda 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 114 Jaelyn Jordan Indigo Girl 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 112 Kylie Roberts Black 11&Undc  JR/YR
6:00 PM 133 Laura Mount Tide Creek Diablo 11&Undc  JR/YR
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Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Day Sheets
Ring: Friday, July 12, 2019
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: W12-15 Written Test 12-15
Judge at
6:01 PM 136 Teagen Hoover Daisy W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 224 Gaby Distefano Paint Misbehavin W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 260 Allessandra Christakos Charming Charlie W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 242 Veronica Sambor FHS Sophia The First W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 164 Sarah Feik Woody WTNA JR/YR
6:01 PM 116 Caitlin Guntly Ashland Twilip W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 269 Abbey Schneider Count of Montecristo W12-15 JR/YR -
6:01PM 101 Caroline Grosso Divine W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 241 Rose Shear Dimitri W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 281 Ava Moskowitz Thor W12-15 JR/YR -
6:01 PM 174 Quentin Sloan Queen's Faithfully W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 208 Laura Riccardi Sunny W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 232 Maya DaSilveira Cannon's Majestic Drea W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 183 Ava Colon Heigh Jude W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 170 Sarah Siegel Drop The Blues W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 256 Caiden Ridgway Kynynmont Cody W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 191 Megan Palerme Agiladee Rosen W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 274 Sophia DiTerlizzi Black and Blues W12-15 JR/YR -
6:01 PM 104 Sophia Kager Avogadro's Constant W12-15 JR/YR -
6:01 PM 200 Catherine Sullivan Indigo W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 238 Cate Lambert Peppy Sans Gambler W12-15 JR/YR -
6:01PM 203 Grady Fleming Double B Danika W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 235 Katie Decker SF Virtual Reality W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 173 Josie DeChaine Duchess W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 222 Mia Basso Mr. Peanut W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 204 Nicolas Torres Francesca W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 233 Angeline Tirado Dublin Tyme W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 144 Merritt Perkins Frodo W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 141 Sophia Blayer Ted E. Bear W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 178 Bella Vars Tony W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 219 Logan Williams Four Star General W12-15 JR/YR -
6:01PM 167 Emily Dibble Fernando W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 110 Madison Rothfeld Greyrock Capella W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 188 Elizabeth Daley DCF Irlandais W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 263 Anna Limburg Evensong W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 243 Alexis Mcphee Tali Can Dance W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 146 Rory Pranchak Caspian W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 293 Miranda Fiore Peanut Butter W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 289 Sophia Lichti Jolene W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 115 Rachael Spence Rhicochet EDF W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 196 Kendall Lucas The Devil's Image W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 157 Ryleigh Koch Perlita W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 193 Sarah Thayabeh Agiladee Rosen W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 245 Hannah Boisvert PipeDream W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 239 Tiggy Gates Nudel USA W12-15 JR/YR
6:01 PM 226 Ava Noone Imago JSF W12-15 JR/YR
6:01PM 176 Megan Paulhus Serenity Hills Fagan W12-15 JR/YR
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Ring:
Time

6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM

Entry Rider

266 Abby Fodor
159 Vanessa Miller
158 Raegan Porter
177 Lana Lacombe
231 Leah Drew
117 Maya Gilmore
126 Sierra Kuzmeski
258 Hope Connolly
229 Lucy Sheldon
113 Megan Conway

265 Stella Morrison-Eaton

119 Lily Kratz
292 Georgia Ryan

273 Bronwyn Jalee Pilato

129 Althea Holzapfel
161 Elle Herrington
169 Beth Heinrich
131 Eden Leak

107 Lillian Kager
244 Tara Morrison
287 Scarlett Farmer
225 Emma Nasados

207 Chiara Saint - Clair

111 Camilla Swart
138 Anna Parker
102 Grace Young

271 Caroline McDevitt

264 Keira Richter
205 Katie Staib
202 Leah Drew
163 Sarah Feik
218 Shayne Durkin

217 Madelyn Atkinson

181 Ava Bridge

257 Samantha Budney

210 Lena Nifong
250 Shiane Wheeler
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Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Horse
Slip n Slide

Obvious Diamond Article W12-15

Moutain Laurel
Tony

Raspotnik Silas

All The Best

Willy Wonka
Mirabelle

Presage

Qualen's Bally Wyck
Qui Cest Moi

Light It Up

Cali

Wishbone

Skip

Juniper

Patch

HBW American Xpress
Paisley Pony
Royal Decoupage
Fernhill Casper
Silver's Destiny
Sunny

Sammy Sierra Jas
Windchime
Maestro

Flash

Evensong
Valencia
Harmonious P
Maggie

Woodrow

Happy Feet
Candy

Skipper Leo Peppy
Lora Clarinda

The Golden Ticket

Day Sheets
Test Stat/Div Q
W12-15 JR/YR
JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR
W12-15 JR/YR

Term

Friday, July 12, 2019

H

C

B Total %
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Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Day Sheets
Ring: Friday, July 12, 2019
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: W16-21 Written Test 16-21
Judge at
6:03 PM 189 Sophia LeGere Bella Luna W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 278 Karli Gifford Lachlan W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 276 Nina Guido Abella W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 285 Tiffany Banks Delilah CH W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 252 Summer Kiernan Diva W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 253 Kendra Faxon Sundancer W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 150 Stephanie Brownell Jimi Hendrix W16-21 JR/YR -
6:03 PM 151 Sarah Crosier Jack of All Trades W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 248 Amy Dalton Top Brass W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 286 Alia Silvaggio Zorro Do Retiro W16-21 JR/YR -
6:03 PM 237 Kathryn Sterritt Be Darn Special W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 187 Rachel Staib Daiquiri Dancer W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 240 Nicole Banks Easy breeze W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 120 Charlotte Depoe Suspended Moon W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 220 Kari DeSimone Perfect Fit W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 143 Bella Perkins Capita W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 124 Grace Baierl Aragoen W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 123 Bridget Vieau Roosevelt W16-21 JR/YR -
6:03 PM 236 Lucy Paterson Glendale's Hallelujah W16-21 JR/YR -
6:03 PM 296 Jayme Spencer Wosie's Wish W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 223 Sarah Barter Don Kongo W16-21 JR/YR -
6:03PM 168 Caroline Whitaker Fernando W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 268 Barbara Brogan Whispering Ash W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 130 Katelyn Mosle Benno's Watermark W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 254 Chyna Bohman Bronwyn W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 192 Arianne Fournier Over The Rainbow W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 139 Marisa Krasusky Oowl W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 270 Willow Palmer Schocolatine W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 194 Morgan Chedister Indepen-Dance WTNA JR/YR
6:03PM 214 Kerri Hahn Magic Rain W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 184 Lauren Kramer Mazur W16-21 JR/YR -
6:03PM 153 Sara Stein RinTin W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 221 Amariah Glaude Chantilly Lace W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 172 Molly Czub Majestic W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 135 Kyla Bennett Tiger W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 118 Allison Emrick Loughrea's Aine Noon ~ W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 209 Katie Lorenz Dark Knight W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 294 Bree-Anne Hurdle Ariza GS W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 262 Olivia Marzullo Ascher W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 137 Amber Duke Rain W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 132 Paige Dolon Just Ginger W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 277 Jordan Sleight Laramie Splendor W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 142 Hadley Perkins King Lear W16-21 JR/YR
6:03 PM 227 Olivia Kleemann The Thundering Puddin  W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 267 Sophie Wayner Lyrical W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 152 Ajanta Deibel Millie W16-21 JR/YR
6:03PM 182 Madison Price Zhivago W16-21 JR/YR
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Ring:
Time

6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM

Entry Rider

197
165
166
105
261
149
106
171
160
186
216
259
145
198
279
272
148
140
185
134
121
156
155
215

Jessica Morse
Megan Hughes
Quincey Chase
Allison Wichrowski
Tybal Slattery
Isabel Solano

Sara Wichrowski
Kailee Starr
Deborah Young
Megan Kuon
Jordan Fatone-Ingenio
Kaitlyn Soss

Adelle Woodcock
Jenna Morse
Cassidy Howard
Jessica Brindle-Clark
Julia Houser

Galen Hoover
Melanie Delduco
Chantal Duisenberg
Erin Vensel
Isabelle Woodcock
Jenna Wilbur
Madisen Eidens

Friday, July 5, 2019 8:20 PM

Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Horse

Pearl Elizabeth III
Spotless

Gryffyn

Ima Zappy Diamond
Hot Wheels

Frodo

SB Two Timer
Where's Waldo
Last One Picked
Conbrio

Tigger

Miami Music
Hadassah

Pearl Elizabeth III
Peewee Herman
Sir Watson

Gray Day Lover
Owl

Sangria

Paddy

King Julian

Satin Doll
Armontie's Gold
Lucille's Copper Ball

Day Sheets

Test Stat/Div Q

Wi6-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
W16-21 JR/YR
W16-21 JR/YR
W16-21 JR/YR
W16-21 JR/YR
Wi6-21 JR/YR
Wi6-21 JR/YR
Wi6-21 JR/YR
Wi6-21 JR/YR
W16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
Wi16-21 JR/YR
W16-21 JR/YR
W16-21 JR/YR
Wi6-21 JR/YR
Wi6-21 JR/YR

Term

Friday, July 12, 2019

H

C

B Total %
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Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Friday, July 12, 2019
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: SS4D Schooling Show-First Level Test 2
Judge at C: Joy Black
9:00 AM 151 Sarah Crosier Jack of All Trades 1-2 JR/YR
9:08 AM 238 Cate Lambert Peppy Sans Gambler 1-2 JR/YR
9:16 AM 234 London Morin Laurel 1-2 JR/YR
9:24 AM 183 Ava Colon Heigh Jude 1-2 JR/YR
9:32 AM 239 Tiggy Gates Nudel USA 1-2 JR/YR
9:40 AM 171 Kailee Starr Where's Waldo 1-2 JR/YR
9:48 AM 236 Lucy Paterson Glendale's Hallelujah 1-2 JR/YR -
Class: SS3G Schooling Show-Training Level Test 3
Judge at C: Joy Black
9:56 AM 227 Olivia Kleemann The Thundering Puddin ~ T-3 JR/YR
10:03 AM 241 Rose Shear Dimitri T3 JR/YR
10:10 AM 274 Sophia DiTerlizzi Black and Blues T-3 JR/YR
10:17 AM 142 Hadley Perkins King Lear T3 JR/YR
10:24 AM 275 Liles Gurganus Mini Rabbit T3 JR/YR
10:31 AM break **xBragk*x* *Break*:
10:51 AM 146 Rory Pranchak Caspian T3 JR/YR
10:58 AM 218 Shayne Durkin Woodrow T3 JR/YR
11:05 AM 194 Morgan Chedister Indepen-Dance T3 JR/YR
11:12 AM 276 Nina Guido Abella T3 JR/YR
11:19 AM 119 Lily Kratz Light It Up T3 JR/YR
Class: SS3C Schooling Show-Training Level Test 3
Judge at C: Joy Black
11:26 AM 191 Megan Palerme Agiladee Rosen T3 JR/YR
11:33 AM 207 Chiara Saint - Clair Sunny T3 JR/YR
11:40 AM 176 Megan Paulhus Serenity Hills Fagan T3 JR/YR -
11:47 AM 187 Rachel Staib Daiquiri Dancer T3 JR/YR
11:54 AM 110 Madison Rothfeld Greyrock Capella T-3 JR/YR
12:01 PM Lunch **k*kBregk*** *Break*:
1:01PM 189 Sophia LeGere Bella Luna T3 JR/YR -
1:08 PM 129 Althea Holzapfel Skip T-3 JR/YR
1:15PM 281 Ava Moskowitz Thor T3 JR/YR
1:22 PM 123 Bridget Vieau Roosevelt T3 JR/YR
1:29PM 222 Mia Basso Mr. Peanut T3 JR/YR
Class: SS4A Schooling Show-First Level Test 2
Judge at C: Joy Black
1:36 PM 256 Caiden Ridgway Kynynmont Cody 1-2 JR/YR -
1:44PM 155 Jenna Wilbur Armontie's Gold 1-2 JR/YR
1:52PM 133 Laura Mount Tide Creek Diablo 1-2 JR/YR
2:00 PM 203 Grady Fleming Double B Danika 1-2 JR/YR
2:08 PM 214 Kerri Hahn Magic Rain 1-2 JR/YR -
2:16 PM 124 Grace Baierl Aragoen 1-2 JR/YR
2:24PM 104 Sophia Kager Avogadro's Constant 1-2 JR/YR -
2:32PM 159 Vanessa Miller Obvious Diamond Article  1-2 JR/YR
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Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Friday, July 12, 2019
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: SS3D Schooling Show-Training Level Test 3
Judge at C: Joy Black
2:40 PM 250 Shiane Wheeler The Golden Ticket T3 JR/YR
2:47PM 150 Stephanie Brownell Jimi Hendrix T3 JR/YR
2:54PM 120 Charlotte Depoe Suspended Moon T-3 JR/YR
3:01PM 280 AnneMae Cashen William Shakespeare T-3 JR/YR
3:08 PM 145 Adelle Woodcock Hadassah T3 JR/YR
3:15PM 139 Marisa Krasusky owl T3 JR/YR
3:22PM 257 Samantha Budney Skipper Leo Peppy T3 JR/YR -
3:29PM 125 Hanna Hudec Bonjour Amour T3 JR/YR Scratch
3:36 PM 160 Deborah Young Last One Picked T3 JR/YR
3:43PM 279 Cassidy Howard Peewee Herman T-3 JR/YR
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Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Friday, July 12, 2019
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: SS11 Schooling Show-FEI Young Rider Team
Judge at C: Tara Manion
9:00 AM 184 Lauren Kramer Mazur PSG JR/YR
9:09 AM 298 Lannah Lende Smith Duncan PSG JR/YR
Class: SS3E Schooling Show-Training Level Test 3
Judge at C: Tara Manion
9:18 AM 186 Megan Kuon Conbrio T3 JR/YR
9:25AM 156 Isabelle Woodcock Satin Doll T3 JR/YR
9:32AM 138 Anna Parker Windchime T3 JR/YR
9:39 AM 219 Logan Williams Four Star General T3 JR/YR
9:46 AM 148 Julia Houser Gray Day Lover T-3 JR/YR
9:53 AM 149 Isabel Solano Frodo T3 JR/YR
10:00 AM 107 Lillian Kager Paisley Pony T-3 JR/YR
10:07 AM 277 Jordan Sleight Laramie Splendor T3 JR/YR
10:14 AM 212 Faith Maskell Finally Got Her T3 JR/YR
10:21 AM 226 Ava Noone Imago JSF T3 JR/YR
Class: SS7 Schooling Show-Fourth Level Test 2
Judge at C: Tara Manion
10:28 AM 185 Melanie Delduco Sangria 4-2 JR/YR
10:36 AM Break ***Break*** *Break*
Class: SS4B Schooling Show-First Level Test 2
Judge at C: Tara Manion
10:56 AM 243 Alexis Mcphee Tali Can Dance 1-2 JR/YR
11:04 AM 223 Sarah Barter Don Kongo 1-2 JR/YR
11:12 AM 221 Amariah Glaude Chantilly Lace 1-2 JR/YR
11:20 AM 172 Molly Czub Majestic 1-2 JR/YR
11:28 AM 200 Catherine Sullivan Indigo 1-2 JR/YR
11:36 AM 134 Chantal Duisenberg Paddy 1-2 JR/YR
11:44 AM 143 Bella Perkins Capita 1-2 JR/YR
Class: SS6 Schooling Show-Third Level Test 2
Judge at C: Tara Manion
11:52 AM 121 Erin Vensel King Julian 3-2 JR/YR
12:00 PM 294 Bree-Anne Hurdle Ariza GS 32 JR/YR
12:08 PM LUNCH ***Break*** *Break*:
Class: SS3A Schooling Show-Training Level Test 3
Judge at C: Tara Manion
1259 PM 170 Sarah Siegel Drop The Blues T3 JR/YR
1:06 PM 290 Adrianna Leimgruber ~ Ms Marple T3 JR/YR Scratch
1:13PM 144 Merritt Perkins Frodo T3 JR/YR
1:20PM 253 Kendra Faxon Sundancer T3 JR/YR
1:27PM 201 Xavier Cummings Nachu Peakin T3 JR/YR
1:34 PM 259 Kaitlyn Soss Miami Music T3 JR/YR
1:41PM 289 Sophia Lichti Jolene T3 JR/YR
1:48 PM 182 Madison Price Zhivago T3 JR/YR
1:55PM 240 Nicole Banks Easy breeze T-3 JR/YR
2:02PM 205 Katie Staib Valencia T3 JR/YR
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Youth Dressage Festival 2019

Horse

Day Sheets

Test

Schooling Show-Training Level Test 3

Allessandra Christakos
Olivia Marzullo
Summer Kiernan
Hannah Boisvert
Jordan Fatone-Ingenio
Arianne Fournier
Madisen Eidens

Tybal Slattery

Laura Riccardi

Ring: 2
Time Entry Rider
Class: SS3F
Judge at
2:.09PM 260
2:16 PM 262
2:23 PM 252
2:30 PM 245
2:37 PM 216
2:44 PM 192
2:51 PM 215
2:58PM 261
3:05 PM 208
3:12 PM 173

Josie DeChaine

Friday, July 5, 2019 8:20 PM

Charming Charlie
Ascher

Diva

PipeDream

Tigger

Over The Rainbow
Lucille's Copper Ball
Hot Wheels

Sunny

Duchess

C: Tara Manion
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3

Stat/Div Q

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Friday, July 12, 2019

Term E H (o} M B Total %
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Ring: 3

Time Entry Rider
Class: SS2A

Judge at
9:00 AM

9:06 AM
9:12 AM
9:18 AM
9:24 AM
9:30 AM
9:36 AM
9:42 AM

213
115
162
137
175
116
248
140

Class: SS1B

Judge at
9:48 AM
9:54 AM
10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM

251
103
190
147
264
111
122

Class: SS2C

Judge at

10:45 AM
10:51 AM
10:57 AM
11:03 AM
11:09 AM
11:15 AM
11:21 AM
11:27 AM

292
141
220
105
136
254
135
179

Class: SS2B

Judge at
11:33 AM

11:39 AM
11:45 AM
11:51 AM
11:57 AM
12:03 PM
1:03 PM

1:09 PM

154
106
152
114
117

206
113

Class: SS1C

Judge at
1:21 PM

1:27 PM
1:33 PM
1:39 PM
1:45 PM
1:51 PM
1:57 PM

246
112
109
180
263
178
128

Youth Dressage Festival 2019
Day Sheets

Horse Test

Schooling Show-Introductory Test C
C: Madeleine Debure

Emily Palmisano
Rachael Spence
Hailey Gibney
Amber Duke
Ellie Sloan
Caitlin Guntly
Amy Dalton
Galen Hoover

My Kindred Spirit IC
Rhicochet EDF IC
Elvis IC
Rain IC
Farnley Classical IC
Ashland Twilip IC
Top Brass 1C
Owl IC

Schooling Show-Introductory Test B
C: Madeleine Debure

Liliana Green
Emelia Lewis
Amelia Stewart
Scarlett Bashaw
Keira Richter
Camilla Swart
Penelope Haas
break

Saint Noah B
Walk Dee Line B
Ellen Marie Strom B
Sunny LB
Evensong LB
Sammy Sierra Jas LB
Java ILB
***Break*** *Break*:

Schooling Show-Introductory Test C
C: Madeleine Debure

Georgia Ryan
Sophia Blayer

Kari DeSimone
Allison Wichrowski
Teagen Hoover
Chyna Bohman
Kyla Bennett
Alexia Sperduti

Cali IC
Ted E. Bear IC
Perfect Fit IC
Ima Zappy Diamond IC
Daisy IC
Bronwyn IC
Tiger IC
Silversprings Legacy IC

Schooling Show-Introductory Test C
C: Madeleine Debure

Maya Ryan

Sara Wichrowski
Ajanta Deibel
Jaelyn Jordan
Maya Gilmore
Lunch

Elia Boulette
Megan Conway

Laura Lee IC
SB Two Timer IC
Millie IC
Indigo Girl IC
All The Best IC
***¥Breglckk* *Break*:
Oz Ruby Slippers IC
Qualen's Bally Wyck IC

Schooling Show-Introductory Test B
C: Madeleine Debure

Natalie Maynard
Kylie Roberts
Sophie Rutherford
Ella Hoover

Anna Limburg
Bella Vars
Michaela Gardent

Friday, July 5, 2019 8:20 PM

Panda LB
Black B
Wildfire LB
Silversprings Legacy B
Evensong B
Tony LB
Saint Noah B

Stat/Div Q

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Friday, July 12, 2019

B Total %
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Schooling Show-Introductory Test C

Stella Morrison-Eaton
Ava Bridge

Sara Stein

Owen Sheldon

Eden Leak

Carly Moskowitz

Elle Herrington

Schooling Show-Introductory Test B

Bronwyn Jalee Pilato
Caroline Weeks
Willow Reynolds
Kendall Lucas
Kayson Jacques

Ella Cutts

Lana Lacombe

Ring: 3
Time Entry Rider
Class: SS2D
Judge at

2:03 PM 265
2:.09PM 181
2:15 PM 153
2:21 PM 230
2:27 PM 131
2:33 PM 282
2:39 PM 161
Class: SS1A
Judge at

2:45 PM 273
2:51 PM 199
2:57 PM 247
3:03 PM 196
3:09 PM 255
3:15PM 249
3:21 PM 177
3:27PM 293

Miranda Fiore

Friday, July 5, 2019 8:20 PM

Youth Dressage Festival 2019
Day Sheets

Horse

Test

Stat/Div Q

C: Madeleine Debure

Qui Cest Moi

Candy

RinTin

Budwiser

HBW American Xpress
Sarika

Juniper

IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

C: Madeleine Debure

Wishbone
Marshmallow Fluff
Panda

The Devil's Image
Splash

Sugar

Tony

Peanut Butter

LB
LB
ILB
ILB
ILB
ILB
ILB
ILB

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Friday, July 12, 2019

B Total %
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Ring: 4
Time Entry Rider

Youth Dressage Festival 2019
Day Sheets

Horse Test Stat/Div Q

Class: SS5 Schooling Show-Second Level Test 2

Judge at
9:00 AM 278 Karli Gifford
9:08 AM 237 Kathryn Sterritt

C: Margaret Freeman
Lachlan 2-2 JR/YR
Be Darn Special 22 JR/YR

Class: SS3B Schooling Show-Training Level Test 3

Judge at

9:16 AM 297 Jodi Miles

9:23 AM 244 Tara Morrison
9:30AM 288 1Izabella Simmons
9:37 AM 195 Morgan Chedister
9:44 AM 193 Sarah Thayabeh
9:51 AM 242 Veronica Sambor
9:58 AM 232 Maya DaSilveira
10:05 AM 126 Sierra Kuzmeski
10:12 AM 118 Allison Emrick
10:19 AM 157 Ryleigh Koch
10:26 AM 229 Lucy Sheldon

C: Margaret Freeman

Esscapade MOA T-3 JR/YR
Royal Decoupage T-3 JR/YR
Jimmy Neutron T-3 JR/YR
Some R Scribbled T-3 JR/YR
Agiladee Rosen T-3 JR/YR
FHS Sophia The First T-3 JR/YR
Cannon's Majestic Drea  T-3 JR/YR
Willy Wonka T-3 JR/YR
Loughrea's Aine Noon T-3 JR/YR
Perlita T-3 JR/YR
Presage T-3 JR/YR

Class: SS8 Schooling Show-FEI Children'sTeam Test

Judge at

10:33 AM 287 Scarlett Farmer
10:41 AM 101 Caroline Grosso
10:49 AM 224 Gaby Distefano
10:57 AM 174 Quentin Sloan
11:05 AM break

C: Margaret Freeman

Fernhill Casper TCh JR/YR
Divine TCh JR/YR
Paint Misbehavin TCh JR/YR
Queen's Faithfully TCh JR/YR
***Break*** *Break*:

Class: SS10 Schooling Show-FEI Junior Team

Judge at
11:25 AM 235 Katie Decker
11:34 AM 284 Mackenzie Zele

C: Margaret Freeman
SF Virtual Reality T JR/YR
Bailey T JR/YR

Class: SS4C Schooling Show-First Level Test 2

Judge at

11:43 AM 202 Leah Drew
11:51 AM 102 Grace Young
11:59 AM 258 Hope Connolly
12:07 PM 204 Nicolas Torres
12:15PM 108 Finley Peterson
12:23 PM 285 Tiffany Banks
12:31 PM 132 Paige Dolon
12:39 PM 231 Leah Drew

Friday, July 5, 2019 8:20 PM

C: Margaret Freeman

Harmonious P 1-2 JR/YR
Maestro 1-2 JR/YR
Mirabelle 1-2 JR/YR
Francesca 1-2 JR/YR
Mystic Max 1-2 JR/YR
Delilah CH 1-2 JR/YR
Just Ginger 1-2 JR/YR
Raspotnik Silas 1-2 JR/YR

Friday, July 12, 2019

E H C M B Total %
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Ring: EQ1

Time Entry Rider

Class: HDL
Judge at

2:00 PM 175
2:00 PM 174
2:00 PM 194
2:00 PM 101
Class: JHC
Judge at

2:30 PM 235
2:30 PM 116
2:30 PM 101
2:30 PM 118
2:30 PM 108
2:30 PM 225
2:30 PM 193
2:30 PM 126
2:30 PM 288
2:30 PM 115
2:30 PM 102
2:30PM 232
2:30 PM 297
2:30 PM 242
2:30 PM 229
2:30 PM 278
2:30 PM 157

Handler Class

Ellie Sloan
Quentin Sloan
Morgan Chedister
Caroline Grosso

Judging Sport Horse Confirmation
C: Sara Vanecek

Katie Decker
Caitlin Guntly
Caroline Grosso
Allison Emrick
Finley Peterson
Emma Nasados
Sarah Thayabeh
Sierra Kuzmeski
Izabella Simmons
Rachael Spence
Grace Young
Maya DaSilveira
Jodi Miles
Veronica Sambor
Lucy Sheldon
Karli Gifford
Ryleigh Koch

Friday, July 5, 2019 8:20 PM

Youth Dressage Festival
Day Sheets

Horse

Farnley Classical

Queen's Faithfully

Indepen-Dance
Divine

SF Virtual Reality
Ashland Twilip
Divine

Loughrea's Aine Noon

Mystic Max
Silver's Destiny
Agiladee Rosen
Willy Wonka
Jimmy Neutron
Rhicochet EDF
Maestro

Cannon's Majestic Drea

Esscapade MOA

FHS Sophia The First

Presage
Lachlan
Perlita

Test

C: Sara Vanecek

DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE

DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE
DSE

Stat/Div Q

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

2019

Friday, July 12, 2019

Term E H (o} M B Total %
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